gn Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Seat and Battery

. gn'#
-
%

‘ﬁ

st

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts
Traction Unit

w’ Seat and Battery
Item R&R OEM Qty Order

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
106-6672,
112-2923, .

1 RMXB180GY 119-8829. Milsco Seat XB180 - Grey 1
133-0577

Gauges and Controls

2 R28-4210 28-4210 Solenoid 1

3 R151541 R&R ON, Delta Seat Switch - Twist Mount 1 Pole Normally 1
LY Open

3 R100-3524 100-3524 Switch - Seat - Normally Open 1

4 R99-7430 99-7430 Relay - 30 Amp 1
104-2541, .

5 R104-2541 889830 Switch - Key 6 Lead 5/8 Mt. 1
218-412,
32-8380,
33-2010, "

6 R343060 62-7770. Ignition - Key Set/2 8
63-8360,
94-2618

7 R92-2538 92-2538 Module- Delay Timer - 6 Sec 1

8 R104-2057 104-2057 Sensor 1
100-4818, .

9 R100-4918 100-4918 Diode 2

10 R75-6820 75-6820 Meter - Hour - Quartz 1
112-0278, .

11 R112-0278 93-2055 Switch - Reed 1

12 R150813 109101 Fuse - 20 Amp 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Seat and Battery

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

109102,
109355,
150812,
218-581

12 R150812 Fuse - 15 Amp 1

218-578,

12 R218-578 .~ 700

Fuse - 10 Amp 2

Other Parts Available

20 R105-8265 105-8265 Adjuster - Seat 1

351-63,
51-0780,
21 R150228 51-0780 & 51-0790, Adjusters - Seat (Set of 2) 1
51-0780/51-0790,
51-0790

139-8557,

22 R66-2630 66-2630

Latch - Seat 1

100-4928,
110-0413,
110-9720,
95-8910

23 R150848 Belt-Seat 1

01-651-0160,

24 R2412-133 2412-133

Clamp 2

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

25 R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 8

26 R33104-016 33104-016 Bolt - Hx HD Fl 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Seat and Battery

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

2296-42,
301504,
32127-24,
32128-33,
27 R301504 32146-17, Locknut - ESNA 1/4-20 4
3296-16,
3296-42,
3296-42,
915661P

01-173-0406,
01-178-0408,
28 R3229-1 3229-1, Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 - Carriage 2
3229-25,
900015P

29 R3274-105 3274-105 Screw - Button HD Soc Cap 2

30 R105-0464-03 105-0464-03 Seat Plate Assy 1

88-6330,

31 R92:8934 oot

Spring - Extension 1

01-173-0506,
3230-1,
3230-20,
900037P

32 R3230-1 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18 x 3/4 2

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

33 R3296-29 Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 1

34 R1-523420 1-523420 Bumper - Rubber 2

35 R106-4643 106-4643 Rod-Prop,seat 1

36 R105-0483 105-0483 Rod - Pivot - Seat 1

37 R68-5310 68-5310 Clip - Rod - Prop 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rg JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Seat and Battery

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

38 R3296-39 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 1

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,

39 R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 1
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

321-3,
40 R400106 513315, Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 5/8 4
908002P

29-56-D,
32121-7,
32121-73,
95462

41 R32121-73 Pin - Roll 1

100-8493,

42 R99-7420 o0

Plug-Hole 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Item R&R
No Part No.

OEM
Part No.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts
Traction Unit
Seat and Battery

Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

43

R32128-33

32128-33

Nut - 1/4-20 Flanged Serr

2

44

R445795

30-4020,
32128-25,
445795

Nut - 5/16-18 Flanged

45

R105-8284-03

105-8284-03

Shield - Valve

46

R105-0466-03

105-0466-03

Plate-Seat, Upper

47

R100-6435

100-6435,
56-7720

Post - Battery - Stainless

48

R100-6434

100-6434

Rod - Battery

49

R83-2420

83-2420

Cable - Battery Positive

49

R98-2161

98-2161

Cable - Battery - Positive

49

R150846

108-9455

Battery Cable - Positive

50

R09030

32103-1,
32103-12,
32103-22

Nut - Wing 1/4

51

R3253-4

01-166-0110,
01-166-0510,
23-10-GD,
24-7170,
30-8520,
3253-4,
42-9850,
48-9350,
48-9360,
48-9570,
68-9420,
99-7577

Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc

52

R3218-3

01-191-0616,
22-13-AJKD,
3218-3,
915236P

Nut - 3/8-16 Jam

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Seat and Battery

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
30-8980,
32128-2,
53 R445722 32128-20, Nut - Serrated Washer 2
32128-20,
445722
54 R434024 3274-12 Bolt - Soc HD Cap 5/16-18 x 3/4 8
55 R3230-23 3230-23, Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 - Carriage 2
Mar-61
32128-11,
32149-2,
56 R32149-2 3290-158, Nut-Keps 2
3290-23
57 R32149-8 32149-8 Nut-Keps 2
58 R104-1476 104-1476 Ring - Rubber 1
59 R94-1410 94-1410 Holder - Beverage Can 1
60 R83-0030 83-0030 Control - Throttle 1
61 R83-0040 83-0040 Control - Choke 1
62 R105-5411 105-5411 Valve Cover Shield 1
63 R105-4306-03 105-4306-03 Bracket-Relay 1
32140-81,
32144-10,
64 R32144-10 32144-3, Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 Serrated Hx Wshr 7
34-140-AMVD
65 R32144-86 32144-86 Screw - 1/4-20 x 1 Hwhtf 1
66 R105-4310-01 105-4310-01 Bracket - Fuse 1
67 R366768 366768 Knob - Black Rubber 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




